
MAY 29, 2014 09:51 AM

TIP NO W-5202L 11:00 AM 1 /  2 002

PITT

45332.3.12

FED AID NO HSIP-1708(10)

WIDENING, PAVING, GRADING, DRAINAGE

NC 11 AT SR 1708 (FIRE TOWER RD)

BORNMAN CONSTRUCTION

 

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

TARBORO,  NC GREENVILLE,  NC

DB00187MAY 28 2014

0.046 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 2900.00 4895.00  3500.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 3500.00 1320.00  3500.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 7200.00 8620.00  25000.00GRADING

0004 0318000000-E 300  10 TON 65.00 650.00 55.75 557.50 45.00  450.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0005 0320000000-E 300  10 SY  5.00 50.00 51.40 514.00 7.50  75.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0006 0448200000-E 310  10 LF  120.00 1200.00 100.00 1000.00 75.00  750.0015" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0007 1489000000-E 610  90 TON 85.00 7650.00 89.00 8010.00 105.72  9514.80ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0008 1498000000-E 610  60 TON 85.00 5100.00 110.50 6630.00 107.00  6420.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0009 1519000000-E 610  40 TON 90.00 3600.00 152.40 6096.00 135.89  5435.60ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0010 1575000000-E 620  10 TON 650.00 6500.00 648.25 6482.50 765.05  7650.50ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0011 2286000000-N 840  2 EA  1200.00 2400.00 1162.00 2324.00 2150.00  4300.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0012 2374000000-N 840  1 EA  500.00 500.00 702.50 702.50 750.00  750.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
TYPE E

0013 2396000000-N 840  1 EA  500.00 500.00 393.00 393.00 750.00  750.00FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54

0014 2549000000-E 846  230 LF  35.00 8050.00 25.70 5911.00 21.35  4910.502'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0015 2591000000-E 848  30 SY  50.00 1500.00 101.25 3037.50 43.35  1300.504" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0016 2605000000-N 848  1 EA  1250.00 1250.00 1009.00 1009.00 895.00  895.00CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0017 4685000000-E 1205  200 LF  5.00 1000.00 3.45 690.00 9.63  1926.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0018 4710000000-E 1205  12 LF  95.00 1140.00 29.50 354.00 10.70  128.4024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0019 4725000000-E 1205  2 EA  850.00 1700.00 357.00 714.00 214.00  428.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0020 6000000000-E 1605  150 LF  5.00 750.00 3.15 472.50 5.00  750.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0021 6018000000-E 1620  50 LB  8.00 400.00 3.15 157.50 15.00  750.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0022 6021000000-E 1620 0.2 TON 1500.00 300.00 633.70 126.74 6750.00  1350.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0023 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 3500.00 3500.00 2110.00 2110.00 5500.00  5500.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0024 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  8.00 400.00 10.55 527.50 15.00  750.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0025 6093000000-E 1661 0.2 TON 1350.00 270.00 633.70 126.74 6750.00  1350.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0026 6117000000-N SP   4 EA  150.00 600.00 1.00 4.00 300.00  1200.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

 

    TOTAL 62610.00 TOTAL 62784.98 TOTAL  89334.30CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 62610.00 SUB-TOTAL 62784.98 SUB-TOTAL  89334.30ROADWAY ITEMS



MAY 29, 2014 09:51 AM

TIP NO W-5202L 11:00 AM 2 /  2 002

PITT

45332.3.12

FED AID NO HSIP-1708(10)

WIDENING, PAVING, GRADING, DRAINAGE

NC 11 AT SR 1708 (FIRE TOWER RD)

BOTHERN CONTRACTING LLC

   

DB00187MAY 28 2014

0.046 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 10000.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 3000.00   CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 15000.00   GRADING

0004 0318000000-E 300  10 TON 75.00 750.00   FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0005 0320000000-E 300  10 SY  8.00 80.00   FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0006 0448200000-E 310  10 LF  150.00 1500.00   15" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0007 1489000000-E 610  90 TON 180.00 16200.00   ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0008 1498000000-E 610  60 TON 190.00 11400.00   ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0009 1519000000-E 610  40 TON 200.00 8000.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0010 1575000000-E 620  10 TON 600.00 6000.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0011 2286000000-N 840  2 EA  3500.00 7000.00   MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0012 2374000000-N 840  1 EA  650.00 650.00   FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
TYPE E

0013 2396000000-N 840  1 EA  550.00 550.00   FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54

0014 2549000000-E 846  230 LF  28.00 6440.00   2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0015 2591000000-E 848  30 SY  37.00 1110.00   4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0016 2605000000-N 848  1 EA  1000.00 1000.00   CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0017 4685000000-E 1205  200 LF  15.00 3000.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0018 4710000000-E 1205  12 LF  25.00 300.00   24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0019 4725000000-E 1205  2 EA  500.00 1000.00   THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0020 6000000000-E 1605  150 LF  6.00 900.00   TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0021 6018000000-E 1620  50 LB  8.00 400.00   SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0022 6021000000-E 1620 0.2 TON 1000.00 200.00   FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0023 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 500.00 500.00   SEEDING AND MULCHING

0024 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  8.00 400.00   SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0025 6093000000-E 1661 0.2 TON 1000.00 200.00   FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0026 6117000000-N SP   4 EA  100.00 400.00   RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

 

    TOTAL 95980.00   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 95980.00   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  62610.00   BORNMAN CONSTRUCTION

     2  62784.98   BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

     3  89334.30   CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

     4  95980.00   BOTHERN CONTRACTING LLC


